™

a4 HDFC BANK

Account Branch : SEC 62 GALAXY IT PARE
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR. TOWER B,
GALAXY IT PARK.
A 44 AND 45, SECTOR 62.
o . . City - NOIDA 201301
IMZ.S. GPS INTEGRATED FMS PR:IVAE LIMITED State : AR PRADESH
C/O GPS INTEGRATED FMS PRIVATE LIMI Phone no. - D11-61606161
FLAT NO-12A ITHUM TOWER 11TH FLOOR. OD Limit : 0.00
3 Currency - INR
A-40 SE_CTORiﬁz Email : COLLAMBA@GLOBAL PANZERS COM
NOIDA 201301 CustID : 130664668
UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Account No © 50200039524681  Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date  : 13/05/2019
JOINT HOLDERS : Account Status  : Regular
RTGS/NEFT I[FSC: HDFC0004392 MICE. : 110240445
Branch Code T 4392 Product Code : 1313
N 1on : Not Registered
From - 01/11/2021 To - 15/11/2021 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
02-11-21 |NEFT - SIBLO000S07 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697782830  02-11-21 9,369.00 68,22,121.54
- 5556053000000815 - MISHREE LAL 2931
02-11-21 |FT. DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246106 0000000150852894|  02-11-21 14,086.00 68,08,035.54
3 - DEEPAK KUMAR 2947
02-11-21 |7 DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246100 0000000150852886|  02-11-21 14,748.00 67,68,245.54
1- SANDEEP KUMAR 2934
02-11-21 |FT.- DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246094 0000000150852882| ~ 02-11-21 4,554.00 67,63,691.54
2 - NEERAJ KUMAR 2935
02-11-21 |NEFT - PSIB0021355 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697791261|  02-11-21 10,748.00 67,52,943.54
- 13551000000574 - BOVI 3110
02-11-21 |FT. DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246102 0000000150852888|  02-11-21 16,287.00 67,36,656.54
4 - DINESH KUMAR 2926
02-11-21 |NEET - UCBA0009003 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697786519|  02-11-21 14,748.00 67,21,908.54
-90030110013199 - ANIL KUMAR 2940
02-11-21 |NEFT - BARBOMANIKP - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697791263|  02-11-21 9,086.00 67,12,822.54
- 06538100008376 - ANKUR 2942
02-11-21 |NEFT - PUNB0028810 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697791265|  02-11-21 9,086.00 67,03,736.54
- 02882413001674 - SONU KUMAR 3024
02-11-21 |FT_ DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010044858840 0000000150852807|  02-11-21 9,314.00 66,94,422.54
0- BITTU KUMAR 3061
02-11-21 |FT_ DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246090 0000000150852881|  02-11-21 1,757.00 66,92,665.54
0 - ROHIT KUMAR 2944
02-11-21 |NEFT - SBINOOL0898 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697786529|  02-11-21 16,949.00 66,75,716.54
- 34521595107 - RAM SINGH 2937
02-11-21 |NEFT - SBINO0O5729 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697786533|  02-11-21 1,171.00 66,74,545.54
- 38244780194 - NEERAJ 2936
02-11-21 |FT_ DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010044430382 0000000150852893|  02-11-21 13,468.00 66,61,077.54
8 - PAWAN KUMAR 2946
02-11-21 |FT_ DS LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246098 0000000150852891|  02-11-21 9,748.00 66,51,329.54
1- MUNIL KUMAR 2930
02-11-21 [NEFT - AUBL0002119 - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697791270|  02-11-21 10,355.00 66,40,974.54
-2011211928870749 - AJEET 2933
02-11-21 |NEFT - BARBOSADARB - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697770266|  02-11-21 18,505.00 66,22,469.54
-00910100024378 - MOHD FAISEL 2938
02-11-21 |NEFT - BARBOTRDGUR - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697791271|  02-11-21 10,279.00 66,12,190.54
- 21260100015970 - PHOOL CHAND 2932
02-11-21 |FT_ ps LBR OCT SALARY - 5010041853896 0000000150852880|  02-11-21 14,748.00 65,97,442.54
9 - KAMLESH CHAUDHARI 2941
02-11-21 |FT_ ps LBR OCT SALARY - 5010042246108 0000000150852892|  02-11-21 14,260.00 65,83,182.54
9 - SURAJ 2929
02-11-21 |NEFT - BKIDOO0GOSS - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697786551|  02-11-21 12,976.00 65,70,206.54
- 609518210002344 - ASHOK DAS 3062
02-11-21 [NEFT - YESBOCMSNOC - DS LBR OCT SALARY N306211697782839|  02-11-21 9,369.00 65,60,837.54
- 6999411200397 - VIJAY KUMAR DAS 2924
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